
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Board Meetings 151 days Wed 1/28/26 Wed 8/26/26

10 Facilities Meetings 171 days Tue 1/13/26 Tue 9/8/26

20 Assign Ad Hoc Committee 10 days Mon 2/2/26 Fri 2/13/26

21 Selection Process 53 days Tue 2/3/26 Thu 4/16/26

22 Advertise 18 days Tue 2/3/26 Thu 2/26/26

23 Shortlist 5 days Fri 2/27/26 Thu 3/5/26

24 Interview 10 days Fri 3/6/26 Thu 3/19/26

25 Contracting 20 days Fri 3/20/26 Thu 4/16/26

26 Issue Final Approval Strategic Plan 1 day Fri 3/27/26 Fri 3/27/26

27 Existing Facility Assessment 35 days Fri 4/3/26 Thu 5/21/26

28 Programming 45 days Fri 5/22/26 Thu 7/23/26

29 Masterplan 35 days Fri 7/24/26 Thu 9/10/26
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Preliminary Schedule.  Subject to Change


